
CAMPIONATO ZONALE ORC 2023

1 ITA 3031 ANTIGRAFFIO Bezzan Ranzo FV Peschiera J 80 1 4 1 24 1 6 13 1 / 14

2 ITA 90004 GRAFFIO VITASOL Manenti Bruno VC Desenzano Proteus 90 5 2 3 22 3 9 24 2 / 24

3 ITA 14070 PROTEINA Caldogno Carlo FV Peschiers Picco 25 6 7 2 11 6 1 31 3 / 25

4 ITA 17352 LALISSA Mor Saverio FV Desenzano Dehler 38 6 15 8 2 2 24 5 6 / 29

5 ITA 2811 PORA CV Limone CV Limone Proto 2 15 10 39 6 10 2 4 / 34

6 ITA 11 LEXOTAN Montresor Giovanni FV Peschiera Melges 32 6 1 10 3 6 45 47 9 / 35

7 ITA 22 BLUE EST LA VIE Mayr Markus CN Bardolino Esse 850 6 15 10 1 6 39 4 9 / 36

8 ITA 99001 ESSENZIALE Mango Alessandro FV Peschiera Esse 990 6 3 10 39 6 20 3 8 / 36

9 ITA 19 AVEC PLAISIR Vallivero Renato YC Torri Protagonist 6 15 10 39 6 4 8 9 / 43

10 ITA 78 BARAIMBO Razzi/Imperadori FV Desenzano Dolphin 81 6 15 10 39 6 22 1 9 / 47

11 ITA 9 MAGICA Albini Fabrizio CV Gargnano Ufo 22 6 15 10 39 6 2 15 9 / 48

12 ITA 44 GATTONE Docali Massimiliano CN Brenzone Protagonist 6 15 10 16 6 3 21 9 / 49

13 ITA 406 BALADEN Pescetta Martina First 8 6 6 10 39 6 45 12 9 / 49

14 ITA 41 CONFUSIONE CV Gargnano Asso 99 6 15 10 4 6 45 47 9 / 50

15 ITA 9 JOKER Grumelli Umberto FV Desenzano Dolphin 81 6 15 10 39 6 13 7 9 / 51

16 ITA 8 FOLEGANDROS Ronchini Alessandro CV Gargnano Protagonist 6 15 10 39 6 5 28 9 / 51

17 ITA 159 DIAVOLASSO Farina Andrea CN Brenzone Asso 99 6 15 10 5 6 45 47 9 / 51

18 ITA 115 ACHAB Nassini Luca CV Gargnano Dolphin 81 6 15 10 39 6 19 6 9 / 52

19 ITA 113 VETROCAR Brighenti Ivano YC Acquafresca Asso 99 6 15 10 6 6 45 47 9 / 52

20 ITA 112 INSOLENTE Brixia Sailing Team FV Desenzano Dolphin 81 6 15 10 39 6 7 26 9 / 53

21 ITA 21 SURPRENDIMI De Rossi Michele Il Paterazzo GVV Surprise 6 15 7 10 6 45 47 9 / 53

22 ITA 107 PORKASSO Farina Andrea CN Brenzone Asso 99 6 15 10 7 6 45 47 9 / 53

23 ITA 54 OCIESSE Giordo Gianni AN Sebina Dolphin 81 6 15 10 39 6 8 47 9 / 54

24 ITA 122 MELASPASSO Conatti Francesco FV Desenzano Asso 99 6 15 10 8 6 45 47 9 / 54

25 ITA 92 CHINOOK Franzoni Stefano CV Gargnano Dolphin 81 6 15 10 39 6 45 9 9 / 55

26 ITA 113 DEGHEIO Lotto Alessandro YC Acquafresca Ufo 22 6 15 10 9 6 45 47 9 / 55

27 ITA 233 BLACK ARROW Caldonazzi Walter FV Riva Ice 33 6 15 10 39 6 41 10 9 / 56

28 ITA 60 C'EST MOI Fanello Rocco SCG Salò Protagonist 6 15 10 27 6 16 11 9 / 57

29 ITA 57 SPIRITO LIBERO Bazzoli Claudio CV Gargnano Protagonist 6 15 10 12 6 37 14 9 / 57

30 ITA 26 MI VIDA Sperzagni Donnino CN Portese Dolphin 81 6 15 10 39 6 11 23 9 / 57
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CAMPIONATO ZONALE ORC 2023

31 ITA 59 L'OMBRA DEL VENTO Galloni Luciano CV Gargnano Protagonist 6 15 10 39 6 12 17 9 / 58

32 ITA 54 NEXIS 2 Brighenti Luca CN Brenzone Protagonist 6 15 10 13 6 45 32 9 / 59

33 ITA 11495 SPEEDY Bottacini Bruno YC Torri Surprise 6 15 4 19 6 45 47 9 / 59

34 ITA 34 YERBA DEL DIABLO Barzaghi Andrea SCG Salò Protagonist 6 15 10 15 6 14 25 9 / 60

35 ITA 106 WET & PRETTY Gugole Raffaele YC Acquafresca Ufo 22 6 15 10 14 6 45 47 9 / 60

36 ITA 24 JACK RABBIT Cattaruzzi Paolo GDV LNI Bs Desenzano Dolphin 81 6 15 10 39 6 15 43 9 / 61

37 ITA 179 BAFFUN Dal Cin Tommaso CV Gargnano Protagonist 6 15 10 18 6 17 16 9 / 62

38 ITA 100 TESORO Moroder Peter CN Brenzone Ufo 22 6 15 10 17 6 45 47 9 / 63

39 ITA 50 WHISPER Taddei Andrea SCG Salò Protagonist 6 15 10 39 6 18 20 9 / 64

40 ITA 3536 JFS Ferretti Stefano FV Desenzano Joker 4 15 10 39 4 26 40 5 / 64

41 ITA 111 TWISTER Bocchio Flavio FV Desenzano Dolphin 81 6 15 10 39 6 45 18 9 / 64

42 ITA 12905 MASCALZONE LATINO SCG Salò ILC 30 6 15 10 39 6 25 19 9 / 65

43 ITA 21 GAZZALADRA Bottacini/Facchini FV Peschiera Protagonist 6 10 10 25 6 38 44 9 / 66

44 ITA 66 SIR LANCELOT Petrucci Diego FV D'Annunzio Asso 99 6 15 10 20 6 45 47 9 / 66

45 ITA 70 20 NODI Garrini Fabio CN Portese Dolphin 81 6 15 10 39 6 29 21 9 / 67

46 ITA869 CIUI CIUI Daniele Degli Innocenti FV Peschiera First 8 6 9 10 39 6 31 27 9 / 67

47 ITA 128 BACK IN BLACK Sabella / Anselmi FV Desenzano Dolphin 81 6 15 10 39 6 21 38 9 / 67

48 ITA 47 RILU' Remotti Francesco CN Brenzone Protagonist 6 15 10 22 6 30 33 9 / 68

49 ITA RENARDO Colledan Michele CN Brenzone U20 6 15 10 39 6 23 23 9 / 69

50 ITA 24088 JOKER De Grandis Cristian YC Verona Este 24 3 5 10 39 6 45 47 7 / 70

51 ITA 10 LEONASSO Carcereri Enrico CN Diavoli Rossi Asso 99 6 15 10 26 6 45 47 9 / 72

52 ITA 1 MR01 CV Gargnano CV Gargnano Dolphin 81 6 15 10 39 6 27 39 9 / 73

53 ITA 281 DELIRIUM Romano Luigi LNI Garda First 8 6 8 5 39 6 45 47 9 / 73

54 ITA 2 MR02 CV Gargnano CV Gargnano Dolphin 81 6 15 10 39 6 28 29 9 / 74

55 ITA 533 CORIANDOLI Berti Giovanni CN Brenzone Surprise 6 15 10 28 6 45 47 9 / 74

56 ITA 871 NAUSICAA Bertoni Rodolfo CN Bardolino First 8 6 15 10 29 6 45 47 9 / 75

57 ITA 167 AQUILOTTO Di Lecce Paolo FV Desenzano Protagonist 6 15 10 39 6 32 30 9 / 76

58 ITA 167 JUNGLE SPEED Cadamuro Mirco YC Acquafresca Melges 24 6 15 10 30 6 43 47 9 / 76

59 ITA 846 AIRONE BLU Il Paterazzo GVV Il Paterazzo GVV First 8 6 15 10 31 6 45 47 9 / 77

60 ITA 961 YANEZ Mascia Daniele YC Acquafresca Surprise 6 15 9 32 6 45 47 9 / 77

61 ITA 33 FARFALLONA GDV LNI Bs Desenzano GDV LNI Bs Desenzano Dolphin 81 6 15 10 39 6 33 35 9 / 79

62 ITA 134 ESTEREL 18 Magagna Michele CV Torbole Pogo 6 15 10 33 6 45 47 9 / 79

63 ITA4 MR04 CV Gargnano CV Gargnano Dolphin 81 6 15 10 39 6 35 34 9 / 80

64 ITA 23 TREMENDO Moglia Maria Vittoria CV Gargnano Protagonist 6 15 10 39 6 34 45 9 / 80

65 ITA 74 TOTO Camiglia-Bonomi Il Paterazzo GVV 6 15 10 34 6 45 47 9 / 80

66 ITA 706 PHRAGMITES Mazarol Sebastian CV Caldaro First 8 6 15 6 39 6 45 47 9 / 81



CAMPIONATO ZONALE ORC 2023

67 ITA 906 LASCIALA ANDARE Benetti Gianpaolo First 8 6 14 10 36 6 45 47 9 / 81

68 ITA 533 PARTE A RAZZO Il Paterazzo GVV Il Paterazzo GVV Malù 7 6 15 10 35 6 45 47 9 / 81

69 ITA 141 KEASSO Tosi Max SCG Salò Asso 99 6 11 10 39 6 45 47 9 / 81

70 ITA 37 NONSISSAMAI Sissa Andrea CV Gargnano Protagonist 6 15 10 39 6 36 37 9 / 82

71 ITA 65 ROSSODISERA Fonti/Barreca FV Desenzano Dolphin 81 6 15 10 39 6 42 36 9 / 82

72 ITA 115 PIGRECO Martinelli Giacomo VC Manerba Asso 99 6 12 10 39 6 45 47 9 / 82

73 ITA 2010 RAFFIKA Bubola Dante FV Peschiera Proto 6 13 10 39 6 45 47 9 / 83

74 ITA 20 MALIPAN Il Paterazzo GVV Il Paterazzo GVV Rigoletto 6 15 10 37 6 45 47 9 / 83

75 ITA FOREVER YOUNG Salvini Francesco GN Dielleffe J92 6 15 10 39 5 45 47 9 / 84

76 ITA 102 CHIARA 3 Cattaneo Lucio CV Sarnico Asso 99 6 15 10 38 6 45 47 9 / 84

77 ITA 60 STRIKE ONE FV Desenzano FV Desenzano Dolphin 81 6 15 10 39 6 40 42 9 / 85

78 ITA 94 ISABO' Giovinazzo Giuseppe GDV LNI Bs Desenzano Dolphin 81 6 15 10 39 6 45 41 9 / 85

79 ITA5 MR05 CV Gargnano CV Gargnano Dolphin 81 6 15 10 39 6 44 46 9 / 85

80 ITA 13922 IL COMMENDA Vinci/Secci FV Desenzano J 92 6 15 10 39 6 45 47 9 / 85

81 ITA 61 N''DOIT Crippa Francesco FV Desenzano Dolphin 81 6 15 10 39 6 45 47 9 / 85

82 ITA 109 STENELLA Crestana Nicolò VC Desenzano Dolphin 81 6 15 10 39 6 45 47 9 / 85



CAMPIONATO ZONALE ORC 2023

1 ITA 3031 ANTIGRAFFIO Bezzan Ranzo FV Peschiera J 80 1 2 1 15 1 6 11 1 / 12

2 ITA 14070 PROTEINA Caldogno Carlo FV Peschiers Picco 25 5 5 2 5 4 1 28 2 / 19

3 ITA 11 LEXOTAN Montresor Giovanni FV Peschiera Melges 32 5 1 8 2 4 41 44 6 / 26

4 ITA 19 AVEC PLAISIR Vallivero Renato YC Torri Protagonist 5 11 8 1 4 4 6 6 / 26

5 ITA 44 GATTONE Docali Massimiliano CN Brenzone Protagonist 5 11 8 10 4 3 18 6 / 26

6 ITA 2811 PORA CV Limone CV Limone Proto 2 11 8 27 4 9 2 3 / 28

7 ITA 78 BARAIMBO Razzi/Imperadori FV Desenzano Dolphin 81 5 11 8 27 4 20 1 6 / 35

8 ITA 21 SURPRENDIMI De Rossi Michele Il Paterazzo GVV Surprise 5 11 6 4 3 41 44 6 / 35

9 ITA 9 MAGICA Albini Fabrizio CV Gargnano Ufo 22 5 11 8 27 4 2 13 6 / 36

10 ITA 22 BLUE EST LA VIE Mayr Markus CN Bardolino Esse 850 5 11 8 27 4 34 3 6 / 37

11 ITA 406 BALADEN Pescetta Martina First 8 5 4 8 27 4 41 10 6 / 37

12 ITA 113 DEGHEIO Lotto Alessandro YC Acquafresca Ufo 22 5 11 8 3 4 41 44 6 / 37

13 ITA 115 ACHAB Nassini Luca CV Gargnano Dolphin 81 5 11 8 27 4 18 4 6 / 38

14 ITA 34 YERBA DEL DIABLO Barzaghi Andrea SCG Salò Protagonist 5 11 8 9 4 13 22 6 / 39

15 ITA 9 JOKER Grumelli Umberto FV Desenzano Dolphin 81 5 11 8 27 4 12 5 6 / 39

16 ITA 8 FOLEGANDROS Ronchini Alessandro CV Gargnano Protagonist 5 11 8 27 4 5 25 6 / 39

17 ITA 57 SPIRITO LIBERO Bazzoli Claudio CV Gargnano Protagonist 5 11 8 6 4 32 12 6 / 40

18 ITA 112 INSOLENTE Brixia Sailing Team FV Desenzano Dolphin 81 5 11 8 27 4 7 23 6 / 41

19 ITA 92 CHINOOK Franzoni Stefano CV Gargnano Dolphin 81 5 11 8 27 4 41 7 6 / 41

20 ITA 54 NEXIS 2 Brighenti Luca CN Brenzone Protagonist 5 11 8 7 4 40 29 6 / 41

21 ITA 233 BLACK ARROW Caldonazzi Walter FV Riva Ice 33 5 11 8 27 4 36 8 6 / 42

22 ITA 54 OCIESSE Giordo Gianni AN Sebina Dolphin 81 5 11 8 27 4 8 44 6 / 42

23 ITA 11495 SPEEDY Bottacini Bruno YC Torri Surprise 5 11 3 13 4 41 44 6 / 42

24 ITA 106 WET & PRETTY Gugole Raffaele YC Acquafresca Ufo 22 5 11 8 8 4 41 44 6 / 42

25 ITA 60 C'EST MOI Fanello Rocco SCG Salò Protagonist 5 11 8 17 4 15 9 6 / 43

26 ITA 26 MI VIDA Sperzagni Donnino CN Portese Dolphin 81 5 11 8 27 4 10 21 6 / 44

27 ITA 59 L'OMBRA DEL VENTO Galloni Luciano CV Gargnano Protagonist 5 11 8 27 4 11 15 6 / 45

28 ITA 100 TESORO Moroder Peter CN Brenzone Ufo 22 5 11 8 11 4 41 44 6 / 45

29 ITA 179 BAFFUN Dal Cin Tommaso CV Gargnano Protagonist 5 11 8 12 4 16 14 6 / 46

30 ITA 21 GAZZALADRA Bottacini/Facchini FV Peschiera Protagonist 5 8 8 16 4 33 41 6 / 47
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CAMPIONATO ZONALE ORC 2023

31 ITA 47 RILU' Remotti Francesco CN Brenzone Protagonist 5 11 8 14 4 25 30 6 / 48

32 ITA 24 JACK RABBIT Cattaruzzi Paolo GDV LNI Bs Desenzano Dolphin 81 5 11 8 27 4 14 40 6 / 48

33 ITA 111 TWISTER Bocchio Flavio FV Desenzano Dolphin 81 5 11 8 27 4 41 16 6 / 50

34 ITA 24088 JOKER De Grandis Cristian YC Verona Este 24 3 3 8 27 4 41 44 5 / 50

35 ITA 50 WHISPER Taddei Andrea SCG Salò Protagonist 5 11 8 27 4 17 17 6 / 51

36 ITA 3536 JFS Ferretti Stefano FV Desenzano Joker 4 11 8 27 2 22 37 4 / 51

37 ITA 281 DELIRIUM Romano Luigi LNI Garda First 8 5 6 4 27 4 41 44 6 / 52

38 ITA 533 CORIANDOLI Berti Giovanni CN Brenzone Surprise 5 11 8 18 4 41 44 6 / 52

39 ITA 70 20 NODI Garrini Fabio CN Portese Dolphin 81 5 11 8 27 4 24 19 6 / 53

40 ITA 128 BACK IN BLACK Sabella / Anselmi FV Desenzano Dolphin 81 5 11 8 27 4 19 35 6 / 53

41 ITA 871 NAUSICAA Bertoni Rodolfo CN Bardolino First 8 5 11 8 19 4 41 44 6 / 53

42 ITA RENARDO Colledan Michele CN Brenzone U20 5 11 8 27 4 21 20 6 / 54

43 ITA869 CIUI CIUI Daniele Degli Innocenti FV Peschiera First 8 5 7 8 27 4 26 24 6 / 54

44 ITA 167 JUNGLE SPEED Cadamuro Mirco YC Acquafresca Melges 24 5 11 8 20 4 38 44 6 / 54

45 ITA 846 AIRONE BLU Il Paterazzo GVV Il Paterazzo GVV First 8 5 11 8 21 4 41 44 6 / 55

46 ITA 961 YANEZ Mascia Daniele YC Acquafresca Surprise 5 11 7 22 4 41 44 6 / 55

47 ITA 2 MR02 CV Gargnano CV Gargnano Dolphin 81 5 11 8 27 4 23 26 6 / 57

48 ITA 1 MR01 CV Gargnano CV Gargnano Dolphin 81 5 11 8 27 4 23 36 6 / 57

49 ITA 74 TOTO Camiglia-Bonomi Il Paterazzo GVV 5 11 8 23 4 41 44 6 / 57

50 ITA 706 PHRAGMITES Mazarol Sebastian CV Caldaro First 8 5 11 5 27 4 41 44 6 / 58

51 ITA 906 LASCIALA ANDARE Benetti Gianpaolo First 8 5 10 8 25 4 41 44 6 / 58

52 ITA 533 PARTE A RAZZO Il Paterazzo GVV Il Paterazzo GVV Malù 7 5 11 8 24 4 41 44 6 / 58

53 ITA 2010 RAFFIKA Bubola Dante FV Peschiera Proto 5 9 8 27 4 41 44 6 / 59

54 ITA 20 MALIPAN Il Paterazzo GVV Il Paterazzo GVV Rigoletto 5 11 8 26 4 41 44 6 / 60

55 ITA 167 AQUILOTTO Di Lecce Paolo FV Desenzano Protagonist 5 11 8 27 4 27 27 6 / 61

56 ITA 33 FARFALLONA GDV LNI Bs Desenzano GDV LNI Bs Desenzano Dolphin 81 5 11 8 27 4 28 32 6 / 61

57 ITA4 MR04 CV Gargnano CV Gargnano Dolphin 81 5 11 8 27 4 30 31 6 / 61

58 ITA 37 NONSISSAMAI Sissa Andrea CV Gargnano Protagonist 5 11 8 27 4 31 34 6 / 61

59 ITA 65 ROSSODISERA Fonti/Barreca FV Desenzano Dolphin 81 5 11 8 27 4 37 33 6 / 61

60 ITA 23 TREMENDO Moglia Maria Vittoria CV Gargnano Protagonist 5 11 8 27 4 29 42 6 / 61

61 ITA 60 STRIKE ONE FV Desenzano FV Desenzano Dolphin 81 5 11 8 27 4 35 39 6 / 61

62 ITA 94 ISABO' Giovinazzo Giuseppe GDV LNI Bs Desenzano Dolphin 81 5 11 8 27 4 41 38 6 / 61

63 ITA5 MR05 CV Gargnano CV Gargnano Dolphin 81 5 11 8 27 4 39 43 6 / 61

64 ITA 61 N''DOIT Crippa Francesco FV Desenzano Dolphin 81 5 11 8 27 4 41 44 6 / 61

65 ITA 109 STENELLA Crestana Nicolò VC Desenzano Dolphin 81 5 11 8 27 4 41 44 6 / 61



CAMPIONATO ZONALE ORC 2023

1 ITA 90004 GRAFFIO VITASOL Manenti Bruno VC Desenzano Proteus 90 2 1 1 3 2 1 4 1 / 8

2 ITA 17352 LALISSA Mor Saverio FV Desenzano Dehler 38 2 3 2 1 1 3 2 2 / 10

3 ITA 99001 ESSENZIALE Mango Alessandro FV Peschiera Esse 990 2 2 3 4 4 2 1 3 / 13

4 ITA 134 ESTEREL 18 Magagna Michele CV Torbole Pogo 2 3 3 2 4 5 5 4 / 18

5 ITA 12905 MASCALZONE LATINO SCG Salò ILC 30 2 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 / 19

6 ITA FOREVER YOUNG Salvini Francesco GN Dielleffe J92 2 3 3 4 3 5 5 4 / 19

7 ITA 13922 IL COMMENDA Vinci/Secci FV Desenzano J 92 2 3 3 4 4 5 5 4 / 20
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